TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES AMENDED, REPEALED, OR NEW Amendments (A} and
repeals (R) refer to Minnesota Statutes 1980, unless otherwise indicated. (N) refers o
tentative coding of newly enacted sections to be included in the next edition of Minnesota
Siatutes. Amendments to sections newly enacted in 1981 also appear as (A). Legislative
action not fitting the categories “amendment,” “repeal” and “new”.are designated “other
action.” This table includes the enactments of the 1981 Special Sessions. 1Sp preceding a
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124.11, Subd. 1 (A) ........... PR 358........ | (T 10
124.11, Subd. la(N) ........... PP 358........ | (P 1
12411, Subd. 2a(A) .........iiiii... 358........ Vot 11
124.11,Subd. 2a(A) .........0........... 1Sp4........ IV .. 28
124.11,5ubd. 2b (A} .. ... o 358........ Vo 12
12411, Subd. 2b(A) ... o 1Spd........ Voo 29
12411, Subd. 26 (A) ... 3S8........ Vo 13
12411, Subd. 4CA) ...l 358........ 8
12410, Subd. 5(A) ... .o 358........ S 12
12414, Subd. 2(A) ....................... 358........ VIL ..o 23
12414, Subd. 3(A) ....... ...l k.- S, VIL ..o 24
124.04,8ubd. 3a(N) .. .........coviiinn... 358........ 1’2} IO 25
12414, 5ubd. 4(A) ... ...........iiiiii..s IS8, ...... VI ... 26

124.17, Subd. 1 (A) ... ..ooeoiiiineno ol 8. | IR 13
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124.17,Subd. 2(A) . ... 358, ..., | S 14
12417, Subd. 2C (A} « oot 358........ | S 15
12417, 8ubd. 2d (N) ... .o 358........ | 16
12420 (A) - oo et s 358, . ...... | B 17
124.212,8ubd 1 (A) ........... ..., 358, .. ..., | 18
124212, Subd. 2(R) ............c.. i, 358 ... ..., | 49
124212, Subd. 4(R) ...................... 358 . ..., | 49
124212,8ubd. 5(R) ...................... 358........ | S 49
124212, Subd. 58 (R} ... ..o .. IS8 .. ... | S 45
124.212,Subd. 66 (R) . . ..o IS8, ..., 49
124212, Subd. TE (R . oo ISB.. ..., 49
124212, Subd. Td(R) & ... oo 358........ [, 49
124212, 5ubd. Ba (R) . ..ot 358........ [, 49
124212,Subd. 9 (R) ... i 358........ . 49
124212, 5ubd. 9a(R) ...t 358........ (N, 49
124212, 8ubd. 9b(R) .. ..., 58, .. ... | 49
124,212, Subd. 1B (N) .................... 358, .. ..., S, 19
124.212, Subd. 20(R) ... ... .. ..., 158 . ... ... 49
124212, Subd. 20a (R) . .. .. .ov e, 358 ... ... | 49
124212, Subd. 2L(R) ..., 358, . ..., | 49
1242121 (NY oo e 358........ . 20
1242022 (NY ot e 358. .. ..... (O 21
1242122, Subd. 1{A) ..o v e, ISP2. oot e 5
1282123 (NY oot e L. N | S 2
122126 (N) ..o e 358, .. ... .. | S 23
122125 (NY o oo 358, . ... ... | 24
1242126 (N) « . v e 358........ 25
I28.2127 (NY o 358........ 26
1242128 (N) . .o e 358, | 27’
1242120 (NY oo e I58........ 28
124213 (A o vev oo 358........ (R, 29
124213 (A ot e 1Spl.. ... | S 1
124214, Subd. 2 (A) ... 358, ....... S, 30
124223 €AY oo 358. .. ... .. | S 2
P2223 €AY o oot e 117 J O 7
124225, Subd. 1(A) ..ot 358 ... ... 1 [ 3
124225, Subd. la (A) .........00vuunrnnn.s 358 ... ... 1| 4
124225, Subd. 2qR) . ......... ., 358, .. ... .. 1 [ 14
124.225,Subd. 34A) . ......... .. ... ... ..., 358, .. ..., 1 I 5
124225, Subd. 4 (R) ..........ccoiieo.nn 358........ ] 14
124225, Subd. 4a (A) ...t 356. e e 167
124.225, Subd. 4a (A) ........... ... 358........ | I 5
124225, Subd. 5(R) . ......00vurenaann... L7 S | [P 14
124,225, Subd. 6 (A) . ...vo vt 358, .. ..... [} I 7
124.225, Subd. 6 (A) ..o 18p2. ..ot 8
124225, Subd. T(R) o oot innnnnn, 358........ | I 14
124,225, Subd. 7a (A} . ... oore s 358........ || S 3
124225, Subd. B(R)Y .. ......0vvrreenn.. 358........ 1| 14
124225, Subd. Ba (A) . ........ ..., 358, . ...... 1| I 9

124.225, Subd. Bb(A) ............ ... ..... 358........ | 10
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124.225, Subd. 9(A) ...ttt 358........ | | n
124225, Subd, 11CA) .. ... ..ot 358, ... ..., mo............ 12
124225, Subd. 12(N) .. ... oo, 358........ | [ 13
124.245. Subd. 1 (A} .............vuriiunn.. 358........ 1'4 SO 18
124.245, Subd. Ia(N) ............coivun... 358........ L4 S 19
124245, 5ubd. 2(A) ..ottt 358........ VI 20
124245, 8ubd. 4 (N} ...vivniineacrnnnn, 358........ 1"/ 21
124246 (N} . ...... e 358........ 17 (R 22
124247, Subd. 3(A) ..ot e 358........ 12 23
124247, Subd. S (R} ... vvvnniiereannns 358. . ...... 17 | S 31
124251 (N) ..o e 358 . ...... VI ... 24
124.26,8ubd. 1(A) . ... oot 358..... IS | 1
124.26,8ubd. 3(R) .. ..ot 358, ....... IV .o 1
12426, Subd. 4{A) ... ...t 358........ IV .o 2
12426, Subd. SN} ... ....voirriimaeaaann 358, ....... IV 3
124.26,Subd. 6 (N} ... ..vvviieaeaens 358........ | 4
124271, Subd. la(R) ..................... 358........ Vo 11
124271, Subd. 2(A) ..o 358........ IV o 5
124270, 8ubd. 2a(N) ..o 358........ IV e 6
124271, 8ubd. 4 (A) .. .ovviiet i 358........ IV oo 7
124271, 80bd. 50A) .. vvv vt 388........ IV o 8
124271, 8ubd. 6 (N) ... vviinrvniaaenns 358........ IV . 9
124273 (N) o e 35B........ m . ........... 10
12432, 8ubd. 1 (A) .. .. ..., 358........ m............ 1
12432, Subd. 1 (A} ... .o, 1Sp2. o vviie e 10
12432,Subd. 1a(A) ..o 358........ m............ 12
12432,8ubd. 1a(A) © ... .ot 19p2. ..ot PR 1 |
124.32,8ubd. IB(A} ... oviviiineeninn ., 358........ HI............ 13
124.32,Subd. 5(A) ........... P, IS8........ m............ 14
12432, 8ubd. 6 (A) . ... ... 358..... ... ) (R 15
12432,80bd. 9(A) .....ooovvintiaan 358........ ) § S i6
12432, Subd. 9a(N) .......... e 358........ M ............ 17
12438, Subd. TCA) .o ot 358........ IX ... .. 1
124.39, Subd. 5(A) ........... P 358........ 1) QU 2
12440, 8ubd. 2(A) ... ..ot 358...... .. X oo, 3
12441 (A) oo e e 358........ 5 S, 4
12442, 8ubd. 1{A) ... ..ooviriiimanenans 358........ IX .o 5
12442, 8ubd, 2(A) ... onvin e 158, ..., .. X . 6
124.43,8ubd. 1 {A) ... ... ..ot 358........ IX oo, 7
12443, 8ubd. 2(A) ... ..ot 358........ IX . ... 8
12443, Subd. 3€A) .. ... 358........ 15, SO 9
124.43, Subd. 4(A) ............ U P 7 +- DU IX oo 10
12443, 5uBd. 5(A) v ovnriiii s I58........ IX .o T
124474 (A) oo e 358........ IX ... 12
124876 (A) . oottt e 358........ IX ..., 13
124561, 8ubd. Za{A) ... ... e 358........ Vo 14
124.561,Subd. 2b(N) .. ..........cc.cien... I58........ Vo 15
124.561,Subd. Ja (A) ............cc0euann. 358........ Vo 16
124.561, Subd. 4 (R} ... .. ..., 388.. . ...V . 47

124561, Subd. 5(N) ............. ... . ..., 358........ Vo 17
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124.561, Subd, 6 (N} . ... ... ..ovvrrnnen-- 358, ... .. .. Vo 18
124.562, Subd. 22 (N) .. ..ot 358........ ' (U 25
124,562, Subd. 3(R) .ottt 358, . ...... Vo a7
124.562, Subd. (R} ... veerianaenns I58........ Vo Y]
124.5621, Subd. 2€A) ..\ 358........ Vo 19
124.5621, S0bd. 5(A) + oo n i58........ Vo 20
124.5621, Subd. 6 (A) « .o .oree e 358........ Vo 21
124.5621, Subd. 12 (A) . . ..o\ 358........ Vo 2
124.5622, SUbd. 3(A) ..ot 358........ Vo 23
124.5622, Subd. 4 (A) ... o.orne it I58.... ... Vo 24
124.5622, Subd. 5CA) ...t 358........ Vo 25
124.5623, 8ubd. 3 (A) ... ... .. e 358, . ...... Vo 26
1245623, Subd. 4 (A) ............ e 358, ... ... Vo 27
1245623, Subd. 5 (A) -\ et 358. ... .... Vo 28
124.5624 (A) ..ot 358........ Vo 29
124.5624, SUbd. 3(A) ...\t 1Spd. ....... IV o e, 27
1245627 (NY oot 358........ Vo 30
124,565, Subd. 3(A) ..\t 358........ Vo k]!
124.565, Subd. 4 (A) ... ... 358........ Vo 32
124,565, Subd. 6 (A) . ...\t i e 358........ Vo 33
124,565, Subd. 7(A) . oovvr e 58, . ...... Vo 34
124566 (R) ... oo oen e 358, ... .... V... e 47
124578 (R) v ottt 358........ Vo 47
124.572, Subd. 3(A) . oovorei i 358........ Vo 35
124572, Subd. 38 (N} + oo L7 S Vo 6
124572, Subd. BLAY ..ot 58, ....... Vo 37
124.572, Subd. 8a (N} « . oovvreee e 35B........ Vo 38
124.573,Subd. 24A) .. 358, ... ... Vo 39
124.573, Subd. 38 (A) .« overe e I58.. ... .. Vo 10
124.573, SUbd. SCA) + . evvner e 358, ..., .. Vo 4
124.573, Subd. 6 (N) .+ vt 358. ... .... Vo 4
124.574, Subd. 2€A) ..o 358. ... .... Vo 43
124.574, Subd. 4 (A) ..ot 358........ Vo 44
124.574, Subd. 8 (A) ... ... oo 358........ Vo 45
124.646, SUBA. 1{A) -\ ovorarirae s 358........ Vi, .. 26
12470 (A) oo oo e e | R 3
1272 (A) oo e ettt | P 3
12873 (A) oo et e e | P 5
12477 (R} oo oo et 7
12878 (RY . oo oot et B 7
124781 (A) ..ot 6
12560, Subd. 28 (A) ...\t 358........ 177 1] D 1
125.60, SUBA. T(A) « o eeeer e eaainns 358........ 111 DU 2
125611, Subd. § (A) -« vvvrrnerneannennn. 358, ... ... VI .o 3
125611, 8ubd. 3(A) - ..o\ veien e 356........ 171 | D 4
125610, Subd. 5 (A) - oveeraea e 358.. ... .. 21| 5
125611, Subd. 8 (A} - oovvernrneene- T, 358........ 1711 S 6
125611, Subd. 9 (A .o\ 358, . ...... 141 | 7
125611, 5Ubd. 10 (A) - o vovreeeennnen. IS8...... .. VIH ............ ]

126,111, Subd. 2(A) . ooverreneeen s 356, i e 168
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126.21,8ubd. 3(A) . ......... ... ...l P 1
126.262, Subd. 8(A) ...... .. ... ... ... ... 358........ m ...t 18
126,263 (R} -+ vt i i 358........ mr............ 20
126,268, Subd. 1 (R) ...... ... ... ... ... 358........ n............ 20
126.52,8ubd. 12(R) ..........cciemninin, 356, . ... ... e 247
126.52,8ubd. 12(R) ...... ... ... .......... 358........ mr............ 20
126.54, Subd. 1 (A) ........... e ISB........ mr ... .. 19
13435, 8ubd. 1(A) ... ... 358........ B bl
134350, 8ubd. SANY .. ... Lo 358........ VI ..o 28
134351, Subd. 5(A) ......... eeeren e 358........ 7 SN 30
134351, Subd. 6(IN) ........... ... ...l 358...... .. VI oo 29
13436 (A -« o oo et 358........ 1" 31
13680, Subd. 1 (A) ....................... 224, ... ... L 31
13681 (A) - v oo et e Y 32
B3682 (A) v v oo et et Y P 13
13683 €AY - ov e e b7 VU 34
13685 (A) co v oot 224, e 35
13686(R) .. ... 224, ... e 276
136.87,Subd. 1(A) ......... .. ... ... ... 24,000 e 36
136.87,8ubd. 2(A) ...... ... ... i 224, ... e 37
136A.02,8ubd. 6 (A .. ... ... ... = 2 1
136A.121,8ubd. 4(A) ..... ... ............ 359 . ..ih e 15
136A.121, 8ubd. 5(A) .. ... .ol 359 0 L 16
I36AIM1(A) oot 300, .. e e t
136A15, Sebd. T(A)Y .......... ... ... ..., 300, . ... e 2
136A.16, Subd. 3(A) .............. ... 3000, ..., e 3
136A.16,Subd. 4 (A) .. .. ... ... ... .. ..., 300........  LLiielLan 4
136A.16,Subd. 13(N) . .. ... ... ... .. ... ... 300........ e 5
136A.17,Subd. 1 (A) .. ... ... ..., 300........ e 6
136A.17,Subd. 4 (AY . ... ... ... Lol 300.......0 0 Lo 7
136A.17,8ubd. 10CA) . ... ... ... ... ... 300. . ... L 8
I36ANTI(A) .ot 300, ...00ih e 9
136A.233,8ubd. 2(A) . ........ ... ... 2 1
36AIT(N) ..o 300........ .. 14
136A81, Subd. 1(A) ........ .. ...t . 3
I36AB5(A) ... . o e 0. ... L 10
136A.86, Subd. 2(A) ... ... ...l 300........ e 1
136A.86,Subd. 3(A) .. .................... 300........ P 12
136A.86, Subd. 4 (N) .. ... ... ... ... 300........ Ll 13
13731, 8ubd. 6 (A) ... ... ...l . 169
138,56, Subd. 14(N) .......... ... ., 3 N PR 1
13856, Subd. I5(N) ... . ... ... .. ... ... 9O, . it i 1
13858, Subd. 7R} ... ... . ... .. B6. .. L e 2
13858, Subd. 6B (N) .......... e T e 1
13893, Subd. 4¢A} ............... . ... ... T 170
13894 (N) o oo e L1 2 30
I39.06 CA) - oo ee e e 356. . it i k[
I30ATCAY - oo 356, it i 318
13907, Subd . IMNY ... e /6. ... 319

13908, 8ubd. 1(A) ... ... ...l 356, ... i, 20
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13908, Subd. 3(A) ......... ..ot 356, i e 321
139.18,Subd. 4(A) . ...... ... ... iiiiia.a, 356, ... e 322
13919, Subd. 3(A) ... i 356, . 323
139,19, Subd. 4 (A) ...t 6. 324
139.09,8ubd. 5(A) .......uvieeeanans 356 ... 325
13909, Subd. 6 (A) .. ... . ... 356, e 326
14021 CA) oo e 300, ... .i e 6
4406 (A) oo B 3 2
1440742 (0N) ... e 360........ | R 15
T44025CA) o vv i e iSpd........ | S 75
B33 (A} .o e 28, . U |
144,50, Subd. L(A) ..., 05, e e 1
J4.55 (A) « oottt e 05, e s 2
144,56, Subd. 28 (N) ...t iainannnnns, p < J 2
144653, Subd. LAY ... ISpd........ | S, 16
144704 (N) Lo oo ittt e aieeaee s 200, ... e 1
144801, Subd. B(A) ... .. 1Sp4. . ... | (U 7
4492(A) . .................. N 1Spd........ | 78
144A.01, 8ubd. 2 (A) .. ..ot 1SpA. ... | 79
144404, 8ubd. 2a (N) ... ...00vvennnennnnn.. Moo 2
144A.04, Subd. 3a (N) . .. .. ... - S 3
144A.08, Subd. la(N) ..., ................. 60........ | S 5
144A.10, Subd. 3 (A) . ... ..ot 1Spd. ... .... | 12
144A.61, Subd. 3(A) .. ... ... it L3S0 17
TA522(A) « ot et e b1 1
BA5B34 (A) oo ottt et s 356, . .. ... e 1m
145835, 8ubd. 1 (A} ... v, 356, i e 1712
145836, Subd. L (A) ...............oiiunnn 386, i 173
145837, Subd. 1{(A) ..........coivirrinnnn 356, .. 174
145838, Subd. 3(A) .......... ... ... ... 1Spd. . ...... | S 80
145845 (A) . ... .. e 356, . 175
145912, Subd. 15(A) ..................... 356, e e 176
145913, Subd. la (N) ..................... 360........ | I 6
145914, Subd. 2(A) ..... .. ............... 360........  { 7
4597 (N) oot 360........ | I 8
147021, Subd. 4 (N) .............couueo .. B e 1
47075 (N) o v e e e e e 3B P 1
147.09(A) ......... e 7x VI 4
148,181, Subd, 2(A) ... Y 1
148211, 8ubd. 1(A) ...t Y 2
148231, Subd. 1(A) .. ..., 7 3
148231, Subd. 2qR) o vvvvi et Y 12
148231, Subd. 4CAY ...t 7 4
148231, 8ubd. 5CA) . ... 7 5
148.231, SUbd. 6 (A) «.vvvi e vnaane s, Y SN 6
148.251, Subd. 4 (N) ..\t viirnininans, Y SN 7
0 B I N S 3
148291, 8ubd. 1 (A) .........cooueiniionn., Y S 9
I48.294 (A) ..o ovvteen e e Y 10

148295 (A) ... .. e 2 11
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14888 (A) .. ..ottt e 1Spd. ... ... | 81
150A.05, Subd. 2(A) .. ..o riiinnenaen s W02, ... ... . 1
15126, Subd. 1 (A} ...................... 1Spd. ... ... [ 82
ISEA6I(AY .. oo 206, ... i e 1
BSLAL (N .o e 323 e 2
15201, Subd. 17(A) ....oooiv i 295, i e |
15215, 8ubd. 4a (N} ...t ieiene .. 6. !
ISS01(R) ..ottt et reri e meeeee e 35T . 115
15502(R) ..o e 35T . 115
IS5.03(R) ..ot . 115
IS5.04 (R) . ..ot ST e 115
15505 (R) oo oii it e k. 115
15506 (R) . . ovte et e aan s K L 115
IS5.0B(R) ..ottt L 115
ISS00(R) ..ot i ettt 357........ . 115
ISS501(R) .ottt e 7 S e 115
IS502(R) .o s 357 .. 115
ISSA3(R) - e k3.7 P 115
15508 (RY - o o ST e ns
ISS05(R) oot e e e e e KL 7 115
ISSE6CRY . oo it e ST 115
I55.07(R) - oottt 35T 115
I55.08(R) ..o 7 115
15509 (R) . ..o e - s
IS520(R) . .. 35T e s
155205 (R) «oitee et e eeiinees 3570 . . 115
IS5.21(R) oottt e 357 e 115
155A00 (N). .o e 3T, . .. 31
IS5A00 (N) ..o e P, 357 e k¥
IS5A.03 (N) . ..o et e L 3
155A04 (N} . .. ..o iiiiiiannn 357 e e 34
I55A05 (N} . .. ot inaanns 357 e e 35
155A06 (N) . ot 0 7 36
ISSA 0T (N . oot e K 7 2 37
IS5A08 (N). ..ttt iie e ee e ne e 35T e 38
IS5A 09 (N) .ottt 357 e 39
ISSAA0O (N)Y . .. o e e es 357 i e 40
ISSAEL (NY ... s 357 e 41
1S5A L2 (N) . .. i e 357 i e 42
IS5A3 (NY . .. i iiaanns 357 e e 43
ISSALA(N) . ..o e eenees 3T 4
IS5A 05 (N} . .o e e e en 357, e 45
155A16 (N) . ..o i L 46
ISSAIT(N) . . e e 35T e 47
ISSAIB(N) .ottt L 7 48
156A.02,Subd. 1(A) . .........covvvernan.- 278, .. e 2
156A.02, Subd. 2 (A) .. ..., P £ S 3
156A.02, Subd. 3(A) . ..o ooe vt P £ S 4
156A.02, Subd. 6 (N) . . ..o ov e eee et 179, ... e 2

156A.03, Subd. 1{A) . .eovvreeneeaneninnn. W e 5
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156A.03, Subd. 2€AY . oo 278, e e 6
156A.03, Subd. 3 (A) ... oovr e 179, .o e 1
156A05 (A) . . oot s 3 £ N 8
156A07, Subd. 1€A) ..o coo et 278 9
156A07, Subd. 4 (A) « .o ve e T8 i 10
156A071, Subd. TCA) - oot 278 e 1
156A08 (A). ..o e 278 e i 12
IS6AIO(INY . .o oottt e et 179, o e 3
160.262, Subd. 1 (A) .o oeviiee e 356, .. it i m
160.262, Subd. 3(A) « v vt 356, 0t e 178
160.265, Subd. T(A) . .vvvvr et 386 . i e 179
160292 (A} ..o v et 1 1
160293, Subd. 1(AY .o\ vvrre e 55 e e 2
160.293, Subd. Z(A) .0t 55 e e 3
160.293, Subd. 3 (A) ~vr v . T 4
160295, Subd. 3 (A) .o ovei L J 5
160086 (A) .o vvniaee e raes 203........ 0 ... e 1
161.115, Route No. 278 (A} .. .. .ovveeenen ... 209 i e 2
LI22N) . M5 e !
161,125, Subd. 1 (A) « . vvoe e 35T e L., 49
16106, Subd. 4 (A} . ..o ooe e 209, . 3
161242, Subd. 4 (A) ... ooieiiree s, 35T e 50
161.32,5ubd. 2(A) +vveeineeie et 209, i s 4
16136, Subd. S (A) « o oveeee it 209, . i e 5
16138, Subd. 6 (A) +oovvvvveeanennns. 1Sp4. . ..., .. | S 83
16146, Subd. 3{A) ...\ oo 209, ..o 6
161465 (A) ..o e 32 s 1
16208, Subd. 3(A) ... ...t 1Sp4........ | [, 84
162.09, Subd. 4 (A) « oo oo 357 e 52
16209, Subd. 4 (A) - o ovveeeeee i 1Spd. . ...... IV ooeeenns 60
164.08, Subd. 2 (A) « v ovvvenriieinarnnnns 2 1
168011, Subd. T(A) .. vvvneiie i, 363, e 2
168.011, Subd. 10(A) ... ocovreenininnns 63, e 3
168011, 8ubd. 16 (A) ..o evvoeneenrrinnn.. 363. .ot 4
168.011, Subd. 17(A) - oovveeeeeninnnn.. 363. ..t 5
168.011, Subd. 25(A) - o e veniii e 363 it e 6
168.012, Subd. 1(A} + oo, M3 o i 1
168.013,Subd. 12 (A) .. ovoveenerennnnn s, 363, e e 7
168013, Subd. Ib(A) ...covvenrennnnnn.. 363, . 8
168013, Subd. 16 CA) . - - e eee e 35T s 51
168.013, Subd., 16 (A). v v v o eeeereeens. L S 9
168.013, Subd. lc (Other action) ............ 1Sp4........ IV . 61
168.013, Subd. 14 (A) . ..oovvvreniee e, 3630 10
168.013, Subd. 1€ (A . . o vv v vreeeane s 35T s e 53
168013, Subd. 1& (A). - . oo ovmeeeereeiranns 363. it 1n
168.013, Subd. le (Other action) ............ 1Spd. . ...... IV o 61
16B.013, Subd. HHEA) . v et 363, it e 12
168.013, Subd. Ig(A) . .ovovoineniaan.s 363, it e 13
168.013, Subd. th{A) ........covvriurrnnn. 3630 e 14
168.013, Subd. TN}« v ev i eeenennns 357 e 54
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168.013, Subd. 2€A) o vveee e 363. .t e 16
168.013, Subd. 3(A) ..o\t 71 PP 1
168.003, Subd. 3{A) ... . e, 363 . 17
168,013, Subd. 17(R) - v voe e 363, 58
168.017, Subd. 1 (A) ........... e 363, 18
168.017, Subd. 3(A) . ov v, 363 19
16BOIB (N) - oo e e, 363, 20
168.04, Subd. 1 (A) ...\ ovre e, 167, e i 1
168.09, Subd. 1 (A) oo 167, e 2
16809, Subd. 3(A) « v ve e, 167 o 3
168.10, Subd. 1B (A) . ..o oo 9. . 1
168.12, Subd. 1€A) « ..o oot 5T 55
168,02, Subd. 2€A) ..ttt 630 Con 21
168.12, Subd. 28 (A} . .ovee e, 35T 56
168.12, Subd. 28 (A) oo 63, . e 22
16806 (A) « .o e ve e 363, i 23
168.27, Subd. 16 (A) .. .onovenennn.. .. . 357 e e 57
168.27, Subd. 16 (A) - oo overeeeeeaannnn. 363 i 24
168.27, Subd. 17 (A) o evveeneeeeeeeeen. 357 e 58
16827, Subd 21 (R) o 89 20
168.27, Subd. 24 (A) ..o v oo, 196, 0o 1
168.31, Subd. 1(A} « . veeee e, 167, i 4
168.33, Subd. T(AY ... oot 8T . 59
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169.832, Subd. B (R) .. .....covnenanennnn. k7] D, s 12
169.832, Subd. 9(R) .. ... 320 e 12
169.832, Subd. 10(R} .........oooiivin.n.. 32 12
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17431, 8ubd, T(R) .+ vvvenee e 363 58
174.50, SUbd. 1{A) - o nvmeeeaeeae . 1 D 16
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FTSA06 (N) . o o oot M6, 47
175A07 (N} . oo e 6. e 48
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176.061, Subd. 6 (A) ..o ooeeeea . Mb. e e 65
176,061, Subd. T (A} ..o eve e, ME. P
176,081, Subd. 1 (A) «.vnvverrnnnnnnnn.. 6. &7
176,081, Subd. 2(A) .« .o eov e, MO, 68
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176.161, Subd. 1 {A) ......coovenernnnn... M6, .. . %0
176181, Subd. 2{A) ...........coioi.... M6 . ... 91
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176231, 8ubd. T(AY .+ vt it 346, .. e ]
176241, 8ubd. 1(A) ..\ vviei i, 346. ...t e 100
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20000 (A) ...t 29 ..., | . 1
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0LA93(N) ..t e et e p3 SN || (R 22
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203A32(R) . .. e ¥........ VIL oo 39
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257020 (NY oo e 360........ | S 40
BSTOZNARY oo oot e 18pd........ vV . 22
257070, Subd. 2€A) ... 290, .. e 1
257.07TL Subd. 3(A) ..., 2. 2
257,071, Subd. 4 (A) - ... 290. .. SO 3
257 33 (A e e 257 . .. e, 1
25734, 8ubd. 1¢A) ....... ... .. M9, .. e 1

257.64,Subd. 1(A) .....o.oeii 1Spd. .. ..... | 2
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260015, 8Subd. T(A) .......ciiiiinnannn. 290........ ... P 4
260019, Subd. 3(A) .. ... 1 + S 2
260031, 50bd. 1(A) ........viiiiinn v ¥ i J 1
260031, Subd, 1(A) ..ot 1Spd........ v ... 25
260111, 8ubd. 2(A) ... .. e b 1 6
260.125, Subd, 3(A) .. ..o i 200, . e i 1
2601301, Subd. la(N) . ..-ooaiii 290, . ... i 7
260092 (N) ..o e 290, . ...t e 8
260241, Subd. 4(A) ...... .. 1Sp4. . ...... 1. 129
260311, Subd, 5(A) .. ... 192, 0 civiin e 20
26127 (RY oo e e 355, i e 34
2680M4 €AY .. ... K 1 T 186
268.15,Subd. 4(R) .. ... ... ......eaii.l.. 2pl. .o e 8
26834 (A) o B2, .t e 1
26852 (N) ..o 367, ot e 2
26853 (N) ...... e, 367, ot e 3
26854 (NY oot 367, i e 4
270051, Subd. 2(¢A) .. ..o i 357, . e 78
270051, Subd. 2(A) ... 18ph........ X, 30
270063 (N) ...\t 356. ... e 336
27001, 8Subd. 2(A) .. ... ...t 1Spl........ VIIL............ 1
27047(AY ... ... ... e 18pl........ ) S 3
27066 (AY ...ttt 356, ... e 137
27075 (A) - ot 1Spl........ m............. 1
270A02(AY. . ..ttt ASPZ. ittt e ieeaa 19
270A.03,Subd. 2(A) . ... ISp2. .ol e 20
270A03,Subd. 5(A) ... ..o ISP oot e 21
2TLO2(A) oo 356, 0 e 338
271.06,8ubd. T(A) .. ... .ot p L [ 29
27100, 8ubd. 2(A) ... ... 18pl, . ..., 21| P 2
272001, Subd. 2(A) ... 18pl........  § I 2
27202, 8ubd. 1{A) .. ... e D3 1
272,02, 8ubd. 1 (A) ... ... i, 309, ... e [
27202, 8ubd 1 {(A) ... 1Spl........ VIl............ 3
27202, 8ubd. 1(A) ...t 1Spl........ Xiiriiennenn 5
272025, 8ubd, 3{A) ... 1Spl........ Vill............ 4
ZT2A6(A) . o e 1Spl........ 17 { ] (P 5
272AT(A) ot e e 1Spl........ 1’2 1| S 6
273061, Subd, LA(RY . ..... .. ..ciino... 1Spd, . ...... | S 189
27305, 8ubd. 1 (A .o e 18pl........ | 3
27301, Subd. T(N) .o 1Spl........ | I 4
273112, Subd. 3(A) . ... 1Spl........ m.............. 5
273115, 8ubd 1(A) ... oo i1Spl........ Xiooiiiiinnans 6
273115, 8ubd. 2¢A) ... 1Spl........ Xt 7
273015, Subd. 3(A) .o 1Spl........ Xoiiiioeann, 8
273146, Subd, V(A) ..., 1Spl........ ) S 9
273016, Subd. 2(A) ... ... 1Spl........ X .. 10
2TBMIT(NY o 1Spl........ || ISP 6
27303, 8ubd. 4(A) . ... .. 188. . ... e 1

273.13,8ubd. 6 (A) . ... . 1Spl........ n..... e 7
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273.13,8ubd. 6 (A) ...t 1Sp4........ | (P 27
27303, 8ubd. T(A) .. ... 1Spl........ | (R 8
27313, Subd. 7d (N) .. ..o 1Spl........ | I, 9
27313, 8ubd. 9(A) ... ... 1Spl........ | (. 10
273.13,8ubd. 158 (A) ...t ISP3...vvve e 1
273.13,85ubd. 158 (A) oottt 2. [
273.13,8ubd. I5B(N) . ... .it i 1Spl........ Vo 2
27303, 8ubd 19CA) ..ot 1Spl........ | S 11
p XN k30 11 ) S 1Spl........ 1 S 12
273035, 5ubd 4(R) ... .. n 1Spl........ X, 30
273,136, Subd. 3(A) .. ... n ISP3. ..o e 2
273038, 8ubd. 2(A) ..., e 1Spl........ VIIL............ 7
273,09, Subd. 1(A) ...t 1Spl........ m............. 13
27309, Subd 4 (N) ... ... iSpl........ | [ 4
2T3A0(A) .o 1Spl........ 1’21 | 8
27342,8ubd. 2(A) ... ... 1Sph........ m............. 15
213.74,Subd. 2(A) ... 356, .. it s 187
273.74,Subd. S(A) .. ... ... 356, . i e 188
2I50T5(A) o\t et 15pl........ VIIL............ 9
2I50B(A) oot et e 1Spl........ 1'2 1 | (. 10
275025, Subd 1 €AY .. ... 358........ ) S 31
275125, 8ubd. 2a (A) ... ... 358........ ) G '32
275025, Subd. 2D (R) ..o oiee et 358........ (R 49
275125, 8ubd. 26 (A) . v et 358........ | S 33
275025, Subd 2E(N) . .o voe e e e 358........ 34
275.125,5ubd. 62 (A) ... WA 38
275125, Subd. 6b (A) ... vt 358........ | 35
275125, 80bd. 6C (A) . . ot iees 358........ [ 36
275125, 5ubd. Ta (A) ...t 358........ [ 37
275125, 5ubd. TB(R) . ovv it kF3: S [ 49
275125, 8ubd. Te (N} . ooovver e 358........ | R 38
275.125,8ubd. B(A) ...t 358........ IV .o 10
275125, Subd. 9(A) .. ... ... 358, ..., | 39
275125, Subd. %a (A) ... 358.. .. ..., | S, 40
275025, Subd. 1a(A). ..., 358........ VI oo 32
275025, 8ubd. HIB(N) ... ... 358........ 2 S 33
275125, 8ubd. MA(R) ... 358........ Vo 47
275125, 8ubd. 19(A) ...t 358........ | S 4]
275.125,5ubd. 20(A) ... 358........ | S 42
27550, 8ubd, 2(A) ...t 1Spl........ Vo 3
275.50,Subd. 2(A) .. ... 15p4........ | G 130
275.50, Subd. 5(A) . ... ..., p 7. S, 19
27550,5ubd. S5CA) ... .o 1Spl........ Vo 4
27550,8ubd. 5(A) ... 1Spd........ | S 131
275.50,8ubd. 6(A) ...t 260 .. 19
27551, 8ubd. 1(A) ...ttt 1Spl........ Vo 5
27551, 8ubd. 3d (R) ..o 1Spl........ Vo 13
27551, 8ubd. 3¢ (N) ...\ e, 18pl........ Vo 6
27551, Subd. 4(A) .......... .., 1Spl........ Vo 7

215515 (N) ..o ¥Spl........ Vo, 8
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27552(R) - 1Spl........ Vo 13
27552, 8ubd.2CA) . ... ... ... ... ... 205, ... e 1
27553(R) oo 1Spl........ Vo 13
27553, 8ubd. b(A) .. ... . A56. .. ...k e 189
27555 5ubd. 3(A) ... ... 3S6. ... . 190
27553, 8ubd.4(A) ... ..., 356, . ... e e 191
275550 (R) - ooe e 1Spl........ Vo 13
275.552(R) .. ... 1spl........ Vo 13
27559 R) . .. e 1Spl........ | 2 13
276.01(A)Y . e e ISpl........ Vilr . .......... 11
27705(A) . e e e 1Spl........ VIIF........... 12
27002 €AY ... e i e 1Spl........ VIII........... 13
279.000(A) . e e e ISpl........ VIIL........... 14
27901 R e e ISpl........ VIIL........... 19
2T9.04(A) . . . e ISP1........ VIIL........... (3]
279.37.5ubd. 6 (A) .. ... e, 1Spl........ 1 16
28123, Subd. S5(A) ......... ... ... ..., 18pl........ ... ... 17
28204, 5ubd. 1 (A) .. ....... .. .o Ll 305, . .. . i 12
BIATCRY < ov e i ISp4........ | S 190
282281 (A) ... e 1Spd. . ... | S, 132
28428, Subd. B(A) ..... ... ... i 56,0 e 339
BT 2 (A) . e e e 164, ... ... e 1
287.29,Subd. 1 (A) ..., 164, ... .cve i 2
28729, Subd. 2(R) ........... .. ... ..., 164, ....... e 12
29001, 5ubd. 3 (A) ... ..., 178, ... . e 1
29001, Subd. 19(A) ... ... ... ... ...... 178, . o e e 2
29001, Subd. 20¢A) . ... ... i, L 1
29001, Subd. 20 (A) . ..., 60. . ... 1
29001, 8ubd. 20 (A) ...... ..., B - 3
29001, 8ubd. 20 (A) ... ... ..., 254 L. e 2
29001, 5ubd. 20(A) . ... ..o i 260........ ..., 20
29001, 8ubd. 20(A) ... ... ... 4, e 1
29001, 8ubd. 20(A) ....... ... ... ... 1Spl.. ... ... IX .. ool 5
29001, Subd. 21(A) ... ..o, 7 F 4
290.01,Subd. 22¢A) .. ..., 17 S 5
29001, Subd. 23(A) .. ........ ..., 178, .o e 6
290.01,8ubd. 25(A) ...................... 178, . it e 7
29001, 8ubd 26 (AY ..... ... ... s, [ . 8
20001,85ubd. 27 (A) . ... ... . e 178. .. . .. e 9
200011 (A) . ...t e e 17B. . .. o s e 10
290032, 8ubd. 2(A) ... i 178, .. ... e 1
290032, Subd. 4(R) ....... ... ... - 42
29005 (A) .. v e i e 343, .. e 2
29005, Subd. 1 (A} ...................... 1Spa........ 133
20006, Subd. V(A ... ... ..., 178, .. 12
29006, Subd. 2c(A) ... il 178........ e 13
29006, Subd. 2d (A) ......... .. ... ..., 1Spl........ 1
290,06, Subd. 3d(A) ......... ... ..., 343 e 3
29006, Subd. 3e(A) ....... ... ... 178 ... oo 14

29006, Subd. 3f (A)y........... ... oLl 1780000 .l e 15
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290.06,Subd. 3g(A) ...........iiiiin. 1Spl........ I 2
290.06,Subd. I (A} ... 2........ VIl . 3
29006, Subd. 11 (A) ...................... 1780 oiiie e 16
29006, Subd. 14 (A) ............. i 60.. ...t i 2
29006, Subd. 14 (A) ...t 356. . it e 192
290.067,8ubd. 2{A) ............. ... ien.. MI . 4
290,067, Subd, 2{A) .. ... 1SP2. o iee e n
29007, Subd. 3(A) ... ... 178, ..ot e 17
29007, Subd. S(A) ... ..l 60, ... e 3
290071, 8Subd. 2(A) ...t 8.0 e 18
290071, Subd. 3(A) ...t 178 e e 19
290075(A) oo e £ S 20
290076 (R} .ot vei e 8.0t e 19
290077, Subd. 1 (A) ........... e 178, e 21
290077, 8ubd. 2(A} ...t 178, e 2
290077, Subd 4 (A) ... ..., 60.. ... . e 4
290079, Subd. 6 (A) . ...t 178, ... ... pX!
29008, Subd. T(R} ..o ovveireae e 60.. . ..... ... 28
29008, Subd. 7(R) ........... R, 178, .00 il . 119
290.08, Subd. B(A) . ...t 60. . ... 5
29008, Subd. B(A) . ... ..o, 178, ..ot . 24
29008, Subd. I3(R) .........o.i i, 6. ... s 28
290.08, Subd, 1I3(R} ..o -vivinee s 178 e 119
20008, Subd. 20(A) . ... ..o 60. . . it e 6
29008, Subd, 24 (A) ...... ... i, 260 .. e 21
29008, Subd, 25 (N) ............ ... ...... 1Spl........ . G 6
200081 (A) ... e 7 F 25
290085 (A) ...t e - S 26
29009, Subd. 1(AY .. ..o 178........ ... S 027
290.09,Subd. 2(AY .. ..t 17800t e 28
29009, Subd. 3(A) ..o eui i 60.. .. ..h e 7
290,09, Subd. 3(A) . ...t MI L 5
290,09, Subd. 4(A) ... ... 60. ..ot 8
29009, Subd, 4(A) . ........... .. ... 8. ... 29
29009, Subd. 4(A) . ..o, ISP3.neiens e 13
29009, Subd. SCA) ... 178 e 30
290,09, Subd, 6 €AY . ..o 178 et 3
29009, Subd. T(A) .. .\eiiiai e . S k>
290,09, Subd, I0CA} ... vireennannn.. 1780 00n 33
290,09, Subd, IO(A} ..................... ISP2....oovh i -23
290.09, Subd. 12 (R} -« cvivrviiaan, 60........ ...........}28
290.09, Subd. 15 (A) ..... R BT T /- 34
29009, Subd. 15(A) «.vvooriir 18pl........ 3
29009, Subd. 17a (A) ..., 60........ .. el 9
29009, Subd. 18(A) ........... .. i, 17800 ier e 35
290.09, Subd: 19(A) ... ... | 10
29009, Subd. 21 (A) . ..o 178, oois 36
29009, 5ubd. 29 (A) ... .. 1 S 37
29009, Subd. 30 (R) .. ...t i, 18pl........ | 5 G 8

290091 (A) ..o i e 6. .. ..... e 1!
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290095, Subd. 1(A) ...................... 7. 6
290095, Subd. 2{A) . ... i 178, .. r e k3
290095, Subd. 9(A) . ... i K- & P 8
290095, Subd. 1T (N) ... ..., 7 2 7
29010 (A) ... e - 39
290 10(A) ..ot ISp3........ e 3
290101, Subd. 9(A) ... ... ... ii.... I8, e 40
290.12,Subd. 1 (A) ..ottt - 41
29012, Subd. Z(A) - ..t 178, .ot e 42
29012, Subd. 4 (A) ..o 178, e i 43
290.13,Subd. S(A) «. i 178, iiih e 44
290031, 8ubd. 1(A) ..., 178, . it i 45
290131, Subd. 2(A) ... .., 6........ e 12
290,131, Subd. 3¢A) . ..., - 46
290131, Subd. 4(R) ...... ... ... ... 178, .o e 119
290.131,Subd. S(R) ... ... 178. ..o e e U B [
290,131, Subd. 6 (R) ..... . ... . iiiaiian.. I N 119
290131, 8ubd. 7CR) ... .o 178........ e 119
290132, Subd. 1{A) ... oo, LIz 7 47
290132, Subd. 2(A) ... ... 60........ e 13
290.133,Subd. 2(A) . ... .. 17B. e i 48
290,133, Subd. 3(R) .. ... ... | 2 119
290.134, Subd. L(A) ..., . 49
290,134, Subd. 2(R) . ... 178. . i er e 119
290.134,Subd. 3(R) ..... oo, 7 119
290.134,Subd. 4(R) ...... ... ... . 1i9
290135, Subd. 1 (A) . ... .o 178. . it e 50
200.135, Subd. 2{A} ... .. .. 60........ e 14
290.135,Subd. 2(R) ... ... i 178, .. . e 1n9
290135, Subd. 3(R) . ... ... 178. .0 e e 119
290135, Subd. 4 (R) ... ... i, 178. . ceve e 1t9
290.136, Subd. 1 (A) ... .o 60........ P 15
290.136,Subd. 2{R) ...... ... ... i, 60........ e 28
290.136,Subd. 3(R) ... .. i 60.. ... e 28
290.136,8ubd. 4(R) .. ... it 60.. ..ot e 28
290.136,Subd. S(R) ............... A o 28
290.136,Subd. 6 (R) ....................... 60. ... e 28
290.136,Subd. 7(R) ....................... 60. .. ... e 28
290.136,Subd. #(R) ... ... ... ..iiiiil, 60. . . iie e 28
290037 (R) oottt 60, .. o iih e 29
290138, Subd. L(R) . ... . ... ............ 60.. . ... e 28
290.138,Subd. 2(R) ... ... .. i 60. .. .ovn e 28
290.138,Subd. 3 (N) ..ot 60. .. ... e 16
290014 (A) ... 178........ ..., e 51
29004 (A) ..o e 343, . e 9
2004 (A) L. 1Spd........ | [ 134
290.16, Subd. T{A) ... iei 178, .. o e 52
290.16, Subd. 3(A) ... ... ..o |/ 7 53
29016, Subd. 7T(A) ... 178, . oot i 54

290.16,Subd. 8(A) ....... ... L, 178 ... o0 e 55
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29016, Subd. 9(A) ... - S 56
29016, Subd. 12{A) . .....c.oviiariainens V8. .. . 57
290,16, Subd. I3 (A) ... ... 178, . e 58
29007, Subd. Z(A) .. .ot 178, .. .. 59
29017, Subd. 2CA) oL v i 1Spl........ IX ooieennn. 7
29018, 8Subd. 1 (A) ... 178. .. ... e 60
29018, Subd. 2(A) . or i 178.. ot e 61
290,18, Subd. 2(A) ... iii e ISP ..l e 4
290.18. Subd. 4 (N) .. ... ... ... ....aan. 1Spl........ | S 4
29021, 8ubd. F(A) ..o 178, . . ..t e 62
29021, Subd. I (A) ..o 29........ 141 TR o3
200.2L, Subd. 3(A) ... ... .. L 63
290.21, Subd. 3a (A) .......... e 11 64
290.21, 8ubd. 4(A) .. ... I 2 65
29021, Subd. T(A)Y ..... ..o | . T 66
29022 (A) .. ... i 178, .. .. .. e 67
29023, Subd. 1(R) .....vneneencarinnnns |1z TP 119
29023, Subd. 2(R) ... .. i 178, . ...... i, 119
29023, Subd. 3(A) ... ... iy £ 68
290.23, Subd. 5CA) ... ... 178, i e 69
29023, Subd. 6(R) ... c.vitr s 7 S 119
29023, 8ubd. T(R) ..o ouieiir e 178, 0ot e 19
290.23, Subd. B(R) ...o..vvvurcanaiaiens i S 119
29023, Subd. 9 (A) .. .uieie e 178.. .. o e 70
29023, Subd. 10(R) . ...vvvevennnnrenns 178, .. e 119
290.23, Subd. 1TL{R) .. ovoieeeenvnnaennn s 178, ... e 119
29023, Subd. 12(R) . ...... ... i 178........ e 119
29023, Subd. 13(R) ... 178.. .. ... e, 119
29023, Subd. 14 (R) - .o oovenereennanannns 178.. ... e 9
290.23, 5ubd. I5(A) ... cviriiiiii e i S 7
29024(R) ... .o e 2 119
290.25, Subd. L {A) .. ovvvnrian i 7 J R 72
29025, 8ubd. 2(R) . ... |2 T, 119
29025, 5ubd. 3(R) ... vvinriiiiaaaae 8. . e 119
29025, 5ubd. 4 (R) .. ..vvnii e 8. . ... e 119
29025, 8ubd. S (R) ........oonineiaa Ml 2 119
290.26,8ubd. 1 (A} ... .o 178, ..., o, 73
290.26, 5ubd. 2(A) .. oir i 60........ ieieeienan 17
29026, Subd. 28 (A) ... .oiiia i 178, . it et 74
290.26, Subd. 3(A) .. iee i I/ T 75
29026, Subd. 4 (R) oo 178........ .. e 19
29026, Subd. T(R) -« vvvreaaninneanns e TR 19
29027 (R) o\t e i 178 i e 19
29028 (R) . ..vvinreae e 178. .. e 119
290.28, Subd. 3(A) .o eririh e Y 7
290281, Subd. 2(A) ... ..o - 76
29031, 8ubd. 2(A) .. hi e 178. . it i 77
29030, Subd. 3(A) . iit i P | TP 18
29031, Subd. 3(A) ... 178. ..., e 78

290.31, Subd. 4 (A) ... .eiiiiin e 178, e 79
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29031, Subd. 6 €A) ... .t 178, oo e 80
29031, 5ubd. Ba(N) ... ... 78, e e 85
29031, 8ubd. 9(A) ... 178. i i 81
29031, 8ubd. 10(A) ... ..o 178 e e 82
29031, 8ubd. 1N (A) ... 178, e e 83
29031, 5ubd. 21 (A) ... 178 i e, 84
29032 (A) oottt e 178 e e 86
290,34, Subd. 3€A) ... 178, . i e 87
29035 (A) - ot e e 178, 0 e a8
29035 (A) « e i 1Sp4........ S 135
29037, 8ubd. 1(A) ... M3 10
29037, Subd. 3(A) ...t 1Sp3. ..ot e 5
20039, Subd. 1 (A} . ..ol 178, 0ot e 89
29039, Subd. 1 (A) . ovven it . S, 11
29039, SUBA. 2 (A) . .v et M3 o e 12
29039, Subd. 3 (N o .ov e M3 e 13
29041, 8ubd. 2(A) v vt 3. 14
29041, Subd. S (N) . ... 60. ... ... ... 19
29041, 8ubd. 6(N) ... 60. . ... .. 20
29041,80bd. T(N) .. .ooiee i MI.. 15
29041, 8ubd. B(N) ...t M3 e 16
29042 (A) o .o s 178, e s 90
29042 (A) .o e MIoo e 17
29043 (A) .o . 18
200431 (A) o v iii it s 356, e e 340
20044 (A) .o k- 9
29045, 5ubd. 3(AY ... 8. i 91
29046 (A) - . vt ¥ ;- T 92
29086 (A) ..ottt I 20
29048, Subd. 2(A) ...t 78, oo 93
290.49, Subd. 1 (A} .......... . 178, oot i 94
29049, Subd. 4 (A) ... ..o 178. .. i e 95
290.50,8ubd. L(A) .....ovuiiiine e 178. ..o i e 96
29050, Subd. 3 (A) ........... e 178. ..o s 97
29050, Subd. 5(A) ...t 178, o 98
29053, 8ubd. 1(A) ...t 178, e i 99
290.53,8ubd. 3(A) ..., ... e M3 o e 21
290.53, Subd. 3a(A) ...... .. M3 e 2
290.53, Subd. 4 (A) ... 8. e e 100
290.53, Subd. 4 (A) ..., 1Spa. ..., | T 136
290.56, Subd. 2 (A) .. ... 178,00t e 101
290.56, Subd. 3(AY .. ... .., 178, ..o e 102
290.56, Subd. 4{A) .. ..., 8. e 103
29060 (R) ..., 178, e 119
29061 (A) . 2700 . ..o UL B 127
29061 (A) o\t 343 i 23
290.65, Subd. I7(R) .........oovvreann... i/ T 119
290,92, Subd. 1(A) ... 3. 24
29092, Subd. 2a(A) ... I e 25

29092, Subd. 5¢A)......... ...l I 104



2668 TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
29092, 5ubd 5(A) ... .....iiiia 1Spd. . ...... | A 29
290.92, Subd. Sa (N) .. .....iiiei i MI o s 26
290.92,8ubd. 6(A) ....... ... ceiieiiiieaes 1 1
290.92,8ubd. 6(A) ... ... ..iiiaie s 178, e e 105
290.92,5ubd. T(A) ..o cii i MILn e 27
290.92,5ubd. I5 (A} . ..cooiin i Il e 28
29092, Subd. 16 (A} ........ociiiiiia.. 178 106
29092, Subd. I9(A) ...oviiie e 178, 107
29092, Subd. J0(A) .. .ooiiie e 0. ... s 21
29092,8ubd. 25 (N) ... k7% J 29
290.93, Subd. (A} ... ... ... 343 e 30
29093, 8ubd. 3(A) .. ... Il e 31
29093, Subd. 5 (A) ... . 8.0 108
29093, Subd. 6 (A) ... ..o 178, . it 109
290.93,Subd. 10(A) .. ..coeiinii 7 32
290931, 5ubd. 1 (A) . .ovoveriin i . 33
290931, Subd. 4(R) ............c.iiiaan 78 oiie o 119
290932, Subd. 1 (A) ...oovviiiae e 178 110
290932, Subd. 3 (R) . .vvvvnirenneaaniiann 178 ... . e 19
290932, Subd. 4 (A} . ..o 178, e 111
290.933,5ubd. 3I(R) .. ... .. 178 ... 119
290934, 5ubd. 4 (A) ... ..o 60 ... .. 22
290934, 5ubd. 4 (A) .. ..ol I s M
290.934, SUbA. S (A) . cv e K P 35
290.934, Subd. 6 (R) .. ......iaciiia 8. 119
29097V (R) ..ot MA o e 4
290971, Subd. T(N) ....oovieiiai e 60........ L S 23
290972 (R) ... ... . 4
2909725 (N) ..ot e ML 2
290974 (A) ...t 7 3
290975 (R} oottt 7 4
290A00 (A) . ... 1Sp4........ | I 137
200A02(A) . ..o e 1Spd........ | I 138
290A.03,8ubd. 1(A) .- ovvvviiei e 1Spd........ | 139
290A.03,Subd. 3(A) ... et 60. ... it s 24
290A.03,Subd. 3 (A} ... 8. e e 112
290A03,Subd. 3(AY . ..o 1Spd........ | 140
290A.03, Subd. B (A} ... ... . 136
290A.03, 8ubd. B(A) . ... ot 1Spl........ m............. 2
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BALO5(A) oo e oot 357 e 92
BAL05(A) oo ot 15pl........ ) 30
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BA6.216 (A) oo 53 e 4
4622 (A) .o 53 e 5
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352.95,Subd. S (A) .\ eviiii s 68. . 13
352951 (N) oot e e e W 60
352B.02, Subd. 1 (A) .. oo, 224, 61
B5ZBO6N (R) o o e oo et PLT ) g
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35444, Subd. la(A) ... .. ............. 1Spd........ | S 21
35444, Subd. 1a(A) ..................... 1Spd........ | I, 33
35444, Subd. 4 (A) ... ... ... 160...... Ce e 6
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354.48,Subd. 4(A) ... ...l 160, ..o e e 9
354.48,Subd. 4a (N} ..ot 60, ..ot e 10
354.48,8ubd. 68 (N} .. ooiniin e 7Y S 13
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IS4A28(A) . . e 269, ... ... e 5
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35573, SuBd. T(R) «ovvreviiieenennnnnns .7 S 276
35573, 8ubd BAN) ... ... .. WA, .. 166
356,18, Subd. T(A) .ot W . 167
356,18, Subd. 2(R) ... . .0 2. 276
IS6.20 CA) - o oo WA . 168
IS6.215(A) - oo oo WA . 169
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35665 (N) .ottt p 1 178
357021, 8ubd, 2(A) ... ... 360........ | { S 41
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36240, Subd. 9 (A} . ... ------ R 356, e e 211
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